10.00-10.40

10.40-11.10
11.10-11.20

11.20-12.00
12.00-12.30
12.30-13.30
13.30-14.10
14.10-14.40
14.40-14.50
14.50-15.30

15.30-16.00
16.00-16.20

16.20-17.00

17.00-17.30
19.00

10.40-11.10

10.40-11.10
11.10-11.20

11.20-12.00

12.00-12.30
12.30-13.30
14.00-16.00

Friday 14 December

Federica Russo (Vrije Universiteit Brussel & University of Kent): Is better measurement
the solution? The case of 'age' and 'SES'. Commentator: Caterina Marchionni

Discussion
Break

Eran Tal (University of Bielefeld): Measurement Uncertainty and Modeling Uncertainty:
Towards a Unified Account. Commentator: Jaakko Kuorikoski

Discussion
Lunch

Luca Mari (Universita Cattaneo): Bridging social and physical measurement:
measurement is not scale construction; measurement is not quantification. Commentator:
Aki Lehtinen

Discussion
Break

Alessandra Basso (University of Helsinki): The Justification of Pragmatic Assumptions
in Representational Measurement. Commentator: Uskali Méki

Discussion
Break

Conrad Heilmann (EIPE): A Defence of the Representational Theory of Measurement.
Commentator: Aki Lehtinen

Discussion
Dinner at Sky Ounasvaara Hotel

Saturday 15 December

Michiru Nagatsu (Tallinn University of Technology): Can one-shot experimental games measure soc
norms and preferences? Commentator: Caterina Marchionni

Discussion
Break

Topi Miettinen (Hanken School of Economics) Person-Organization Fit in Contests — Experimental
Evidence. Commentator: Jaakko Kuorikoski

Discussion
Lunch
Excursion to the Arctic Circle



