## Friday 14 December

10.00-10.40	Federica Russo (Vrije Universiteit Brussel & University of Kent): Is better measurement the solution? The case of 'age' and 'SES'. Commentator: Caterina Marchionni
10.40-11.10	Discussion
11.10-11.20	Break
11.20-12.00	Eran Tal (University of Bielefeld): Measurement Uncertainty and Modeling Uncertainty: Towards a Unified Account. Commentator: Jaakko Kuorikoski
12.00-12.30	Discussion
12.30-13.30	Lunch
13.30-14.10	Luca Mari (Università Cattaneo): Bridging social and physical measurement: measurement is not scale construction; measurement is not quantification. Commentator: Aki Lehtinen
14.10-14.40	Discussion
14.40-14.50	Break
14.50-15.30	Alessandra Basso (University of Helsinki): The Justification of Pragmatic Assumptions in Representational Measurement. Commentator: Uskali Mäki
15.30-16.00	Discussion
16.00-16.20	Break
16.20-17.00	Conrad Heilmann (EIPE): A Defence of the Representational Theory of Measurement. Commentator: Aki Lehtinen
17.00-17.30	Discussion
19.00	Dinner at Sky Ounasvaara Hotel

## Saturday 15 December

10.40-11.10	Michiru Nagatsu (Tallinn University of Technology): Can one-shot experimental games measure soc norms and preferences? Commentator: Caterina Marchionni
10.40-11.10	Discussion
11.10-11.20	Break
11.20-12.00	Topi Miettinen (Hanken School of Economics) Person-Organization Fit in Contests – Experimental Evidence. Commentator: Jaakko Kuorikoski
12.00-12.30	Discussion
12.30-13.30	Lunch
14.00-16.00	Excursion to the Arctic Circle